
New Titles List (Released 7 May 2024) 
 

Fiction 
 

Adam, Pip 

Bennett, Amy Rose 

Blake, Matthew 

Bottini, Oliver 

Brungar, Carole 

Burke, James Lee 

Cook, Lorna 

Cowie, Jayne 

Cramer, Sofie 

Crouch, Blake 

Davenport, N. E. 

Donald, Angus 

Fuller, Louise 

Gaither, S. M. 

Glyn, Eva 

Green, Abby 

Hadfield, Chris 

Hindle, Tom 

Hunter, Denise 

Johnstone, William W. 

Lynch, Paul 

McBride, Patricia 

McKenzie, Dinuka 

Mack, Becka 

Ross, Ian 

Sheridan, Sara 

Swan, Karen 

Tan, Sue Lynn 

Thomson, Glenna 

Thorogood, Robert 

Titchmarsh, Alan 

Willingham, Stacy 

Yates, Maisey 

 

Audition 

Tall, Duke and scandalous (Byronic Book Club #3) 

Anna O 

Night hunters (Black Forest investigates #4) 

The Nam shadow (Return to Nam #2) 

Every cloak rolled in blood (Holland Family #4) 

The hidden letters 

I did it for you 

Love again 

The last town (Wayward Pines #3) 

The blood trials (Blood gift #1) 

King of the North (Fire born #4) 

One forbidden night in Paradise 

A crown of the Gods (Shadows & Crowns #4) 

The collaborator’s daughter 

Claimed by the Crown Prince 

The defector (Apollo murders #2) 

A fatal crossing 

Mulberry Hollow (Riverbend romance #2) 

Go West, young man  

Prophet song 

The Library girls of the East End 

The torrent (Detective Kate Miles #1) 

Play with me (Playing for keeps #2) 

Battle song (de Norton #1) 

The secrets of Blythswood Square 

The last summer (Wild Isle #1) 

Tales of the Celestial Kingdom 

Gone 

Death comes to Marlow (Marlow Murder Club #2) 

The gift 

Only if you’re lucky 

Unexpected (Silver Creek #1) 

Large Print Fiction 
 

Archer, Rosie 

Hunter, Neil 

Oaks, Ned 

Steel, Danielle 

The narrowboat girls 

Two guns west 

The boot hill breed 

Palazzo 



Māori Collection 
 

 

 

M323.11 

M387.21 

M704.03994 

M782.42 

M920.093 

M993.1 

M993.426 

Understanding Te Tiriti 

Ngātokimatawhaorua: the biography of a waka 

Kō Tawa: Māori treasures of New Zealand 

Kāti au i konei 

Te Kingitanga 

Like moths to the flame? 

Kia whakatōmuri te haere whakamura 

 

Non-Fiction 
 

133.25 

133.3337 

158.1 

364.1523 

613.68 

615.892 

616.33 

641.673 

649.3 

741.5 

746.432 

796 

796.358 

796.54 

808.02 

916.04 

940.5318 

940.544 

990 

993 

993.004 

The wheel of the year 

Feng Shui your life 

Quit 

Killers caught: true stories of extraordinary murder hunts 

Staying healthy when you travel 

Acupressure self-care handbook 

Gut check 

The deliciously cheesy cookbook 

Body-confident: a guide to raising confident eaters 

Fantasy characters & creatures 

Knitting for babies & toddlers 

The book of outdoor games 

The three quicks: Tim Southee, Trent Boult, Neil Wagner… 

Under the stars camping 

Get signed 

The complete guide to African safaris 

The fighter of Auschwitz 

Masters of the air 

An indigenous ocean 

Kiwis in conflict 

The unsettled: small stories of colonisation 

  

Picture Books 
 

Bennett, Vicki 

Cobden, Rose 

Fearnley, Jan 

Gravel, Elise 

Kim, Dan-ah 

Louise, Zanni 

McKinnon, Heidi 

Manning, Matthew K. 

Silva, Marlee 

The little stowaway 

Welcome to Unicorn School 

Mr Wolf’s pancakes 

It’s my body 

The train home 

Errol! 

Nothing ever happens 

Black Adam: an origin story 

For 60,000 years 



Junior Readers 
 

 

An I Can Read 

Ladybird Do You Know? 

Ladybird Do You Know? 

Step Into Reading 

Step Into Reading 

Step Into Reading 

Step Into Reading 

Usborne Phonics Readers 

Usborne Phonics Readers 

 

Ty’s travels: camp out 

Planets 

Stars and galaxies 

Blaze saves the day! (Blaze #7) 

Hole help (Thomas & Friends #8) 

Mean streets (Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles #8) 

Speedy pups (Paw Patrol #8) 

T.Rex needs specs 

Vroom, vroom, baboom! 

 

Junior Graphics 
 

Disney, Walt 

Horner, Doogie 

Martin, Ann M. 

Moyer, Rich 

Shaskan, Stephen 

Smith, Brian 

Wish 

The adventures of Invisible Boy 

Claudia and the bad job (Baby-sitter’s Club #15) 

Monster hunter (Ham Helsing #2) 

Best party ever! (Pizza and Taco #2) 

The big bully (Pea, Bee and Jay #6) 

 

Junior Fiction 
 

Bird, Pip 

Killick, Jennifer 

MacLachlan, Patricia 

Quayle, Ruth 

Ramee, Lisa Moore 

Temple, Kate & Jol 

 

Dragon Towers 

Read, scream, repeat 

My life begins! 

The book club bank heist (Muddlemoor mysteries #2) 

Mapmaker 

Fish for trouble (Underdogs #5) 

Junior Non-Fiction 
 

J398.2454 

J560 

J591.7 

J616.836 

  

 

Beasts of the ancient world 

Fossil 

Learning to be wild 

I have cerebral palsy 

Young Adult Fiction  
 

Acevedo, Kristy 

Berwah, Tanvi 

Hartl, Sonia 

Kress, Adrienne 

Lally, Megan 

The fallout (The warning #2) 

Somewhere in the deep 

The lost girls 

The lost ones (Bendy #2) 

That’s not my name 

 Taylor, Jordyn       The revenge game   


