New Titles List (Released 7 May 2024)

Fiction

Adam, Pip	Audition
Bennett, Amy Rose	Tall, Duke and scandalous (Byronic Book Club #3)
Blake, Matthew	Anna O
Bottini, Oliver	Night hunters (Black Forest investigates #4)
Brungar, Carole	The Nam shadow (Return to Nam #2)
Burke, James Lee	Every cloak rolled in blood (Holland Family #4)
Cook, Lorna	The hidden letters
Cowie, Jayne	I did it for you
Cramer, Sofie	Love again
Crouch, Blake	The last town (Wayward Pines #3)
Davenport, N. E.	The blood trials (Blood gift #1)
Donald, Angus	King of the North (Fire born #4)
Fuller, Louise	One forbidden night in Paradise
Gaither, S. M.	A crown of the Gods (Shadows & Crowns #4)
Glyn, Eva	The collaborator's daughter
Green, Abby	Claimed by the Crown Prince
Hadfield, Chris	The defector (Apollo murders #2)
Hindle, Tom	A fatal crossing
Hunter, Denise	Mulberry Hollow (Riverbend romance #2)
Johnstone, William W.	Go West, young man
Lynch, Paul	Prophet song
McBride, Patricia	The Library girls of the East End
McKenzie, Dinuka	The torrent (Detective Kate Miles #1)
Mack, Becka	Play with me (Playing for keeps #2)
Ross, Ian	Battle song (de Norton #1)
Sheridan, Sara	The secrets of Blythswood Square
Swan, Karen	The last summer (Wild Isle #1)
Tan, Sue Lynn	Tales of the Celestial Kingdom
Thomson, Glenna	Gone
Thorogood, Robert	Death comes to Marlow (Marlow Murder Club #2)
Titchmarsh, Alan	The gift
Willingham, Stacy	Only if you're lucky
Yates, Maisey	Unexpected (Silver Creek #1)

Large Print Fiction

Archer, Rosie	The narrowboat girls
Hunter, Neil	Two guns west
Oaks, Ned	The boot hill breed
Steel, Danielle	Palazzo

Māori Collection

M323.11	Understanding Te Tiriti
M387.21	Ngātokimatawhaorua: the biography of a waka
M704.03994	Kō Tawa: Māori treasures of New Zealand
M782.42	Kāti au i konei
M920.093	Te Kingitanga
M993.1	Like moths to the flame?
M993.426	Kia whakatōmuri te haere whakamura

Non-Fiction

122.25	The wheel of the year
133.25	The wheel of the year
133.3337	Feng Shui your life
158.1	Quit
364.1523	Killers caught: true stories of extraordinary murder hunts
613.68	Staying healthy when you travel
615.892	Acupressure self-care handbook
616.33	Gut check
641.673	The deliciously cheesy cookbook
649.3	Body-confident: a guide to raising confident eaters
741.5	Fantasy characters & creatures
746.432	Knitting for babies & toddlers
796	The book of outdoor games
796.358	The three quicks: Tim Southee, Trent Boult, Neil Wagner
796.54	Under the stars camping
808.02	Get signed
916.04	The complete guide to African safaris
940.5318	The fighter of Auschwitz
940.544	Masters of the air
990	An indigenous ocean
993	Kiwis in conflict
993.004	The unsettled: small stories of colonisation

Picture Books

Bennett, Vicki Cobden, Rose Fearnley, Jan Gravel, Elise Kim, Dan-ah Louise, Zanni McKinnon, Heidi	The little stowaway Welcome to Unicorn School Mr Wolf's pancakes It's my body The train home Errol! Nothing ever happens Plack A dome on origin story
McKinnon, Heidi	Nothing ever happens
Manning, Matthew K.	Black Adam: an origin story
Silva, Marlee	For 60,000 years

Junior Readers

An I Can Read	Ty's travels: camp out
Ladybird Do You Know?	Planets
Ladybird Do You Know?	Stars and galaxies
Step Into Reading	Blaze saves the day! (Blaze #7)
Step Into Reading	Hole help (Thomas & Friends #8)
Step Into Reading	Mean streets (Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles #8)
Step Into Reading	Speedy pups (Paw Patrol #8)
Usborne Phonics Readers	T.Rex needs specs
Usborne Phonics Readers	Vroom, vroom, baboom!

Junior Graphics

Disney, Walt	Wish
Horner, Doogie	The adventures of Invisible Boy
Martin, Ann M.	Claudia and the bad job (Baby-sitter's Club #15)
Moyer, Rich	Monster hunter (Ham Helsing #2)
Shaskan, Stephen	Best party ever! (Pizza and Taco #2)
Smith, Brian	The big bully (Pea, Bee and Jay #6)

Junior Fiction

Dragon Towers
Read, scream, repeat
My life begins!
The book club bank heist (Muddlemoor mysteries #2)
Mapmaker
Fish for trouble (Underdogs #5)

Junior Non-Fiction

J398.2454	Beasts of the ancient world
J560	Fossil
J591.7	Learning to be wild
J616.836	I have cerebral palsy

Young Adult Fiction

Acevedo, Kristy	The fallout (The warning #2)
Berwah, Tanvi	Somewhere in the deep
Hartl, Sonia	The lost girls
Kress, Adrienne	The lost ones (Bendy #2)
Lally, Megan	That's not my name
Taylor, Jordyn	The revenge game